

July 2, 2020

WARNING: Increase cases of Fraudulent Tyvek® garments being marketed

At DuPont we are receiving an increased number of reports about fraudulent products that bear the TYVEK® trademark. In particular, there is a rise in the number of counterfeit protective suits that claim to be made of DuPont™ TYVEK®. There may also be claims these suits provide protection from the coronavirus (COVID-19).

Authentic DuPont™ TYVEK® protective apparel and suits are available through our network of Authorized Distributors. Authorized Distributors will display the DuPont Authorized Distributor logo or they will be listed on our list of Authorized Distributors on our website. You can find a list of Authorized Distributors at www.dpp.dupont.com in the "Where to Buy" section of our website.

We also have converters participating in the #TyvekTogether Program that are supplying garments made of Tyvek®.

If you need assistance or have concerns about potential counterfeit products, please contact the DuPont Brand Protection Team at brand.protection@dupont.com.

We are committed to ensuring that only DuPont manufactured or approved PPE is marketed and sold bearing the DuPont™ Tyvek®, ProShield®, and Tychem® brand names.

At DuPont we are proud of our long history of science-based innovation and safety. Our effort to provide you with quality products are integral to our mission.

Tyvek®, DuPont™ and the DuPont Oval Logo are trademarks of affiliates of DuPont de Nemours, Inc.